Blutspenden in 71111 Waldenbuch bis zum 03.07.2025

Do
Di
Di
Do

05.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Stetten 70771
Festhalle
Jahnstral3e 60a

Steinenbronn 71144
Sandackerhalle
Sandéackerstral3e

Dettenhausen 72135
Schénbuchhalle - Festhalle
KarlstralRe 1/4

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4



