Blutspenden in 71111 Waldenbuch bis zum 03.07.2025

Do	05.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Stetten 70771 Festhalle Jahnstraße 60a
Di	17.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Steinenbronn 71144 Sandäckerhalle Sandäckerstraße
Di	01.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Dettenhausen 72135 Schönbuchhalle - Festhalle Karlstraße 1/4
Do	03.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771 Festhalle Turnerweg 4